
23

H
IN

G
ED

 D
O

O
R

 +
 P

A
R

TI
TI

O
N

The idea behind framed hinged door + partition is to mix 
and propose di erent styles, also from di erent eras, 
in a new form, using the most modern construction 
techniques.
Sliding or hinged doors can be easily integrated into fixed 
walls and can enhance the design of any room.

Die Idee hinter gerahmte Drehtür + Trennwand ist es, 
verschiedene Stile, auch aus verschiedenen Epochen, 
in einer neuen Form unter Verwendung modernster 
Konstruktionstechniken zu mischen und vorzuschlagen.
Schiebe- oder Drehtüren harmonieren perkeft mit festen Wände 
und können jeden Raum gestalterisch aufwerten.

La idea detrás de puerta enmarcada + pared es mezclar y proponer 
diferentes estilos, también de diferentes épocas, en una nueva 
forma, utilizando las técnicas constructivas más modernas. 
Las puertas correderas o batientes se pueden integrar fácilmente 
en paredes fijas y pueden realzar el diseño de cualquier estancia.

L’idée de porte à cadre + paroi est de mélanger et de proposer 
di érents styles, également de di érentes époques, sous une 
nouvelle forme, en utilisant les techniques de construction les 
plus modernes. Les portes coulissantes ou battantes peuvent 
être facilement intégrées dans des murs fixes et peuvent 
améliorer le design de n’importe quelle pièce.

FRAMED HINGED DOOR + PARTITION
GERAHMTE DREHTÜR + TRENNWAND

PUERTA ENMARCADA + PARED
PORTE À CADRE + PAROI
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F R A M E S G ALLE R Y

WALL2-D100-741
FRAMED HINGED DOOR COMPLETE SET 

KOMPLETT-SET GERAHMTE DREHTÜR 
SET COMPLETO DE PUERTAS BATIENTES ENMARCADAS

ENSEMBLE COMPLET PORTE À CADRE PLUS PAUMELLES

NO
FINISHING - OBERFLÄCHE - ACABADO - FINITION

COMPONENTS - EINZELTEILE - COMPONENTES - COMPONENTS:

DIV-100
PANEL - TÜR - PUERTA - PORTE

DIV-204 (optional)
CROSS PROFILE - QUERPROFIL - TRAVESAÑO - TRAVERSE

V-741 
VERTICAL LOCK 

VERTIKALES SCHLOSS - CERRADURA VERTICAL - SERRURE VERTICALE

HANDLE - GRIFF - MANIGRIFF - MANILLA - POIGNEE

TP-150
DOOR JAMB - ZARGE - JAMBA DE PUERTA - ENCADREMENT

DIV-050+DIV-052
CLIP-ON PROFILE FOR FIXED PANEL

KLIPSPROFIL FÜR FESTVERGLASUNG 
PERFIL DE CLIP PARA VIDRIOS FIJOS

PROFIL A CLIPSER POUR PANNEAU FIXE

DIV-208
“H” PROFILE GLASS-GLASS

“H” PROFIL GLAS-GLAS
PERFIL “H” VIDRIO - VIDRIO 

“H” PROFIL VERRE VERRE

PARTITION WITH FRAMED HINGED DOOR
T RE NN WA ND  M I T G ER AH M TE R  D R E H T Ü R

PA RE D C ON  P U E RTA E NM AR CA DA
PAR O I  AV E C P O RT E  À  CA DR E

HV = H - 22 HA = H - 41

DOOR
TÜR 

PUERTA
PROFIL DE PORTE

PARTITION WALL
TRENNWAND

PAREDES DIVISORIAS
PROFIL DE CLOISON FIXE

27 14

13

46.5

10

27

8

19

8-10

H
H

V 
= 

H
 - 

22

46.5

13

13

10

H
A

32 5

H
P8

9

H
= 

H
S

41

xme658c



H I NG E D  D O OR  +  PART I T IO N 25

H
IN

G
ED

 D
O

O
R

 +
 P

A
R

TI
TI

O
N



26

FR
A

M
ED

 H
IN

G
ED

 +
 P

A
R

TI
TI

O
N

F R A M E S G ALLE R Y

LA=LMP - 64
LMP=LS
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DIV-208

LS
L modulo porta (LMP)=LS
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DIV-050

DIV-208

LA = LMP - 64
LS = LMP

PARTITION WITH FRAMED HINGED DOOR
TRENNWAND MIT  GE RA HMTER DREHTÜR -  PARED CON PUERTA ENM ARCADA -  PAROI  AVEC PORTE À CADRE

xme658c

L SECTOR / SEKTOR / SECCIÓN / SECTION 

L SECTOR / SEKTOR / SECCIÓN / SECTION 

L (LMP) = LS

L (LMP) = LS
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P-F50

DIV-208

TP-150

DIV-204

P-117

DIV-100

DIV-208
“H” profile Glass-Glass
“H” Profil Glas-Glas
Perfil “h” vidrio - vidrio
“H” profil verre verre

DIV-050
Clip-on profile for fixed panel
Klipsprofil für Festverglasung
Perfil de clip para vidrios fijos
Profil a clipser pour panneau fixe

DIV-052
Top “U” channel
Oberes “U” Profil
Perfil superior 
Profil en U plafond

32

13

DIV-050

DIV-050

27
8

19

46.5

27

46.5

DIV-052

xme658bc

Technical pages
Technische Seiten
Páginas Técnicas
Pages Techniques ▶ 60


